



Membership Certificate

This is to certify that

Plymarc India Private Limited

is an Annual Member of Indian Green Building Council (IGBC)

bearing Membership No IGBCMS180397

this certificate shall be valid up to December 2019

K S Venkatagiri

holaharan

Executive Director

V Suresh

Chairman Indian Green Building Council **Gurmit Singh Arora**

Vice Chairman Indian Green Building Council

Indian Green Building Council

CII - Sohrabji Godrej Green Business Centre, Survey No. 64, Near Hitech City, R R Dist, Hyderabad - 500 084 T: +91 40 4418 5132 / 33 F: +91 40 4418 5189 E: igbc@cii.in W: igbc.in